
















































































































































































STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
IIM LUCKNOW
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
PRABANDH NAGAR OFF SITAPUR ROAD
Branch Code :10175
Branch Phone :6696124

Name : ANNAMALAI  K IFSC : SBIN0010175
ROOM NO-721,HOSTEL NO-7 MICR : 226002049

Account No.:30411717053
IIM LUCKNOW Product : TL SBI Scholar Edn LnPER

Currency : INR

Date : 06/04/2023 Time : 14:06:42 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 0.00CR Uncleared Amount : 0.00CR

Limit : 7,90,000.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Statement From : 26/06/2008 to06/04/2023 Page No. : 1

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EL IIM

26/06/08 26/06/08 DEBIT TRANSFER 49,700.00 49,700.00Dr
TFR TO 20003449216

26/06/08 26/06/08 RT  8.750 TO 10.250%
27/06/08 27/06/08 RT 10.250 TO 10.750%
30/06/08 30/06/08 PART PERIOD INTEREST 73.00 49,773.00Dr
27/07/08 27/07/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
28/07/08 28/07/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
29/07/08 29/07/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
30/07/08 30/07/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
31/07/08 31/07/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
01/08/08 01/08/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
02/08/08 02/08/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
03/08/08 03/08/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
04/08/08 04/08/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
05/08/08 05/08/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
06/08/08 06/08/08 DEBIT TRANSFER 50,000.00 99,773.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449216
06/08/08 06/08/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.750%
12/08/08 12/08/08 RT 10.750 TO 11.750%
26/08/08 26/08/08 RT 11.750 TO 11.500%
04/09/08 04/09/08 RT 11.500 TO 10.750%
30/09/08 30/09/08 PART PERIOD INTEREST 2,228.00 1,02,001.00Dr
07/11/08 07/11/08 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 83,900.00 1,85,901.00Dr
10/11/08 10/11/08 RT 10.750 TO 10.000%
15/12/08 15/12/08 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 10,000.00 1,95,901.00Dr
31/12/08 31/12/08 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 49,900.00 2,45,801.00Dr

FEE DISVERSMENT
31/12/08 31/12/08 PART PERIOD INTEREST 3,924.00 2,49,725.00Dr
15/01/09 15/01/09 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 44,700.00 2,94,425.00Dr
04/03/09 04/03/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 10,000.00 3,04,425.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
25/03/09 25/03/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 10,000.00 3,14,425.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
30/03/09 30/03/09 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 414.00 3,14,839.00Dr

STAMP AND AFFIDAVIT

CARRIED FORWARD: 3,14,839.00Dr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 12 Cr. Count 0 3,14,839.00 0.00



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
IIM LUCKNOW
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
PRABANDH NAGAR OFF SITAPUR ROAD
Branch Code :10175
Branch Phone :6696124

Name : ANNAMALAI  K IFSC : SBIN0010175
ROOM NO-721,HOSTEL NO-7 MICR : 226002049

Account No.:30411717053
IIM LUCKNOW Product : TL SBI Scholar Edn LnPER

Currency : INR

Date : 06/04/2023 Time : 14:06:42 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 0.00CR Uncleared Amount : 0.00CR

Limit : 7,90,000.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Statement From : 26/06/2008 to06/04/2023 Page No. : 2

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
31/03/09 31/03/09 PART PERIOD INTEREST 7,031.00 3,21,870.00Dr
29/06/09 29/06/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 10,000.00 3,31,870.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
29/06/09 29/06/09 RT 10.000 TO  9.500%
30/06/09 30/06/09 PART PERIOD INTEREST 7,691.00 3,39,561.00Dr
02/07/09 02/07/09 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 15,700.00 3,55,261.00Dr

FEE TERM 4
29/07/09 29/07/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 10,000.00 3,65,261.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
20/08/09 20/08/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 15,000.00 3,80,261.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
03/09/09 03/09/09 RT  9.500 TO  8.750%
10/09/09 10/09/09 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 84,900.00 4,65,161.00Dr

V TH TERM FEE OF IIM
15/09/09 15/09/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 5,000.00 4,70,161.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
30/09/09 30/09/09 PART PERIOD INTEREST 8,572.00 4,78,733.00Dr
01/10/09 01/10/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 5,000.00 4,83,733.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
20/10/09 20/10/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 5,000.00 4,88,733.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
18/11/09 18/11/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 10,000.00 4,98,733.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
08/12/09 08/12/09 RT  8.750 TO  9.500%
10/12/09 10/12/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 10,000.00 5,08,733.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
22/12/09 22/12/09 DEBIT TRANSFER 5,000.00 5,13,733.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
24/12/09 24/12/09 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 98,900.00 6,12,633.00Dr

TERM FEE VI
31/12/09 31/12/09 PART PERIOD INTEREST 10,718.00 6,23,351.00Dr
15/01/10 15/01/10 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 5,000.00 6,28,351.00Dr

P EXP..
01/02/10 01/02/10 DEBIT TRANSFER 5,000.00 6,33,351.00Dr

TFR TO 20003449715
02/03/10 02/03/10 DEBIT TRANSFER 10,000.00 6,43,351.00Dr

CARRIED FORWARD: 6,43,351.00Dr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 19 Cr. Count 0 3,28,512.00 0.00



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
IIM LUCKNOW
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
PRABANDH NAGAR OFF SITAPUR ROAD
Branch Code :10175
Branch Phone :6696124

Name : ANNAMALAI  K IFSC : SBIN0010175
ROOM NO-721,HOSTEL NO-7 MICR : 226002049

Account No.:30411717053
IIM LUCKNOW Product : TL SBI Scholar Edn LnPER

Currency : INR

Date : 06/04/2023 Time : 14:06:42 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 0.00CR Uncleared Amount : 0.00CR

Limit : 7,90,000.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Statement From : 26/06/2008 to06/04/2023 Page No. : 3

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TFR TO 20003449715

31/03/10 31/03/10 PART PERIOD INTEREST 13,913.00 6,57,264.00Dr
26/04/10 26/04/10 DEBIT ADJUSTMENT 4,827.00 6,62,091.00Dr

INTEREST LESS RECOVE
27/04/10 27/04/10 RT  9.500 TO 10.250%
27/04/10 27/04/10 RT 10.250 TO 10.250%
30/06/10 30/06/10 PART PERIOD INTEREST 15,179.00 6,77,270.00Dr
17/08/10 17/08/10 RT 10.250 TO 10.750%
30/09/10 30/09/10 PART PERIOD INTEREST 16,081.00 6,93,351.00Dr
21/10/10 21/10/10 RT 10.750 TO 11.000%
31/12/10 31/12/10 PART PERIOD INTEREST 16,773.00 7,10,124.00Dr
03/01/11 03/01/11 RT 11.000 TO 11.250%
14/02/11 14/02/11 RT 11.250 TO 11.500%
31/03/11 31/03/11 PART PERIOD INTEREST 17,047.00 7,27,171.00Dr
25/04/11 25/04/11 RT 11.500 TO 11.750%
29/04/11 29/04/11 CASH REPAYMENT 25,000.00 7,02,171.00Dr

SELF
12/05/11 12/05/11 RT 11.750 TO 12.500%
30/06/11 30/06/11 PART PERIOD INTEREST 21,397.00 7,23,568.00Dr
07/07/11 07/07/11 CASH REPAYMENT 25,000.00 6,98,568.00Dr

CASH REPAYMENT
08/07/11 08/07/11 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 24,500.00 6,74,068.00Dr

err posted as dep r
11/07/11 11/07/11 RT 12.500 TO 12.750%
13/08/11 13/08/11 RT 12.750 TO 13.250%
27/08/11 27/08/11 Unrealised Intt reve 70,954.00 6,03,114.00Dr
04/10/11 04/10/11 Unrealised Intt reco 24,900.00 6,28,014.00Dr
04/10/11 04/10/11 CASH REPAYMENT 24,900.00 6,03,114.00Dr
08/11/11 08/11/11 Unrealised Intt reco 30,000.00 6,33,114.00Dr
08/11/11 08/11/11 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 30,000.00 6,03,114.00Dr

NEFT UTIB0000248AXIS
09/11/11 09/11/11 Unrealised Intt reco 16,054.00 6,19,168.00Dr
09/11/11 09/11/11 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 16,054.00 6,03,114.00Dr
09/11/11 09/11/11 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 18,946.00 5,84,168.00Dr

NEFT IDIB000S107IDIB
19/11/11 19/11/11 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 10,000.00 5,74,168.00Dr

CARRIED FORWARD: 5,74,168.00Dr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 10 Cr. Count 9 1,76,171.00 2,45,354.00



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
IIM LUCKNOW
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
PRABANDH NAGAR OFF SITAPUR ROAD
Branch Code :10175
Branch Phone :6696124

Name : ANNAMALAI  K IFSC : SBIN0010175
ROOM NO-721,HOSTEL NO-7 MICR : 226002049

Account No.:30411717053
IIM LUCKNOW Product : TL SBI Scholar Edn LnPER

Currency : INR

Date : 06/04/2023 Time : 14:06:42 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 0.00CR Uncleared Amount : 0.00CR

Limit : 7,90,000.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Statement From : 26/06/2008 to06/04/2023 Page No. : 4

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NEFT IDIB000S107IDIB

20/12/11 20/12/11 CASH REPAYMENT 17,000.00 5,57,168.00Dr
DUE

31/12/11 31/12/11 PART PERIOD INTEREST 43,136.00 6,00,304.00Dr
10/01/12 10/01/12 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 16,000.00 5,84,304.00Dr

NEFT IDIB000S107IDIB
07/02/12 07/02/12 CASH REPAYMENT 16,500.00 5,67,804.00Dr
23/02/12 23/02/12 SINGLE SIDED ADVANCE 49,700.00 6,17,504.00Dr

DR FOR CHQ 877806 PA
15/03/12 15/03/12 CASH REPAYMENT 16,500.00 6,01,004.00Dr
31/03/12 31/03/12 PART PERIOD INTEREST 19,615.00 6,20,619.00Dr
09/04/12 09/04/12 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 16,500.00 6,04,119.00Dr

GRPT SBH090412347470
11/05/12 11/05/12 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 477.00 6,03,642.00Dr
11/05/12 11/05/12 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,023.00 5,87,619.00Dr

GRPT SBH110512362646
14/06/12 14/06/12 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 5,71,119.00Dr

GRPT SBH140612377623
30/06/12 30/06/12 PART PERIOD INTEREST 19,597.00 5,90,716.00Dr
05/07/12 05/07/12 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 16,500.00 5,74,216.00Dr

GRPT SBH050712386427
06/08/12 06/08/12 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 846.00 5,73,370.00Dr
06/08/12 06/08/12 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 15,654.00 5,57,716.00Dr

GRPT SBH060812400683
05/09/12 05/09/12 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 5,41,216.00Dr

GRPT SBH050912416387
27/09/12 27/09/12 RT 13.250 TO 13.000%
30/09/12 30/09/12 PART PERIOD INTEREST 18,695.00 5,59,911.00Dr
03/10/12 03/10/12 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 16,500.00 5,43,411.00Dr

GRPT SBH031012437105
14/11/12 14/11/12 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 331.00 5,43,080.00Dr
14/11/12 14/11/12 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,169.00 5,26,911.00Dr

GRPT SBH141112473588
04/12/12 04/12/12 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 5,10,411.00Dr

GRPT SBH041212491998
31/12/12 31/12/12 PART PERIOD INTEREST 17,371.00 5,27,782.00Dr

CARRIED FORWARD: 5,27,782.00Dr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 6 Cr. Count 16 1,68,114.00 2,14,500.00



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
IIM LUCKNOW
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
PRABANDH NAGAR OFF SITAPUR ROAD
Branch Code :10175
Branch Phone :6696124

Name : ANNAMALAI  K IFSC : SBIN0010175
ROOM NO-721,HOSTEL NO-7 MICR : 226002049

Account No.:30411717053
IIM LUCKNOW Product : TL SBI Scholar Edn LnPER

Currency : INR

Date : 06/04/2023 Time : 14:06:42 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 0.00CR Uncleared Amount : 0.00CR

Limit : 7,90,000.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Statement From : 26/06/2008 to06/04/2023 Page No. : 5

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
07/01/13 07/01/13 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 16,500.00 5,11,282.00Dr

GRPT SBH070113518271
04/02/13 04/02/13 RT 13.000 TO 12.950%
08/02/13 08/02/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 4,94,782.00Dr

GRPT SBH080213540626
11/03/13 11/03/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 4,78,282.00Dr

GRPT SBH110313568162
31/03/13 31/03/13 PART PERIOD INTEREST 15,958.00 4,94,240.00Dr
15/04/13 15/04/13 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 15,958.00 4,78,282.00Dr
15/04/13 15/04/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 542.00 4,77,740.00Dr

GRPT SBH150413592380
20/05/13 20/05/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 49,000.00 4,28,740.00Dr

GRPT SBH200513640505
03/06/13 03/06/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 17,000.00 4,11,740.00Dr

GRPT SBH030613652234
30/06/13 30/06/13 PART PERIOD INTEREST 14,607.00 4,26,347.00Dr
10/07/13 10/07/13 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 14,607.00 4,11,740.00Dr
10/07/13 10/07/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 1,893.00 4,09,847.00Dr

GRPT SBH100713691251
17/08/13 17/08/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 13,000.00 3,96,847.00Dr

GRPT SBH170813715823
16/09/13 16/09/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 3,80,347.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
19/09/13 19/09/13 RT 12.950 TO 13.050%
30/09/13 30/09/13 PART PERIOD INTEREST 13,148.00 3,93,495.00Dr
04/10/13 04/10/13 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 13,148.00 3,80,347.00Dr
04/10/13 04/10/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 3,352.00 3,76,995.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
07/11/13 07/11/13 RT 13.050 TO 13.250%
18/11/13 18/11/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 3,60,495.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
09/12/13 09/12/13 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 3,43,995.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
31/12/13 31/12/13 PART PERIOD INTEREST 12,130.00 3,56,125.00Dr
02/01/14 02/01/14 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 12,130.00 3,43,995.00Dr
02/01/14 02/01/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 4,370.00 3,39,625.00Dr

CARRIED FORWARD: 3,39,625.00Dr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 4 Cr. Count 17 55,843.00 2,44,000.00



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
IIM LUCKNOW
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
PRABANDH NAGAR OFF SITAPUR ROAD
Branch Code :10175
Branch Phone :6696124

Name : ANNAMALAI  K IFSC : SBIN0010175
ROOM NO-721,HOSTEL NO-7 MICR : 226002049

Account No.:30411717053
IIM LUCKNOW Product : TL SBI Scholar Edn LnPER

Currency : INR

Date : 06/04/2023 Time : 14:06:42 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 0.00CR Uncleared Amount : 0.00CR

Limit : 7,90,000.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Statement From : 26/06/2008 to06/04/2023 Page No. : 6

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH

31/01/14 31/01/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 3,23,125.00Dr
GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH

05/03/14 05/03/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 3,06,625.00Dr
GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH

31/03/14 31/03/14 PART PERIOD INTEREST 10,581.00 3,17,206.00Dr
11/04/14 11/04/14 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 10,581.00 3,06,625.00Dr
11/04/14 11/04/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 5,919.00 3,00,706.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
02/05/14 02/05/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 2,84,206.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
31/05/14 31/05/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 2,67,706.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
30/06/14 30/06/14 PART PERIOD INTEREST 9,448.00 2,77,154.00Dr
01/07/14 01/07/14 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 9,448.00 2,67,706.00Dr
01/07/14 01/07/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 7,052.00 2,60,654.00Dr

NEFT*SBHY0020335*SBH
12/08/14 12/08/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 2,44,154.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
30/08/14 30/08/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 2,27,654.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
30/09/14 30/09/14 PART PERIOD INTEREST 8,214.00 2,35,868.00Dr
08/10/14 08/10/14 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 8,214.00 2,27,654.00Dr
08/10/14 08/10/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 8,286.00 2,19,368.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
31/10/14 31/10/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 2,02,868.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
01/12/14 01/12/14 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 1,86,368.00Dr

NEFT*SBHY0020335*SBH
31/12/14 31/12/14 PART PERIOD INTEREST 6,811.00 1,93,179.00Dr
09/01/15 09/01/15 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 6,811.00 1,86,368.00Dr
09/01/15 09/01/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 9,689.00 1,76,679.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
03/02/15 03/02/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 1,60,179.00Dr

NEFT*SBHY0020335*SBH
09/03/15 09/03/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 1,43,679.00Dr

CARRIED FORWARD: 1,43,679.00Dr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 4 Cr. Count 18 35,054.00 2,31,000.00



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT STATE BANK OF INDIA
IIM LUCKNOW
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
PRABANDH NAGAR OFF SITAPUR ROAD
Branch Code :10175
Branch Phone :6696124

Name : ANNAMALAI  K IFSC : SBIN0010175
ROOM NO-721,HOSTEL NO-7 MICR : 226002049

Account No.:30411717053
IIM LUCKNOW Product : TL SBI Scholar Edn LnPER

Currency : INR

Date : 06/04/2023 Time : 14:06:42 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 0.00CR Uncleared Amount : 0.00CR

Limit : 7,90,000.00 Drawing Power : 0.00

Statement From : 26/06/2008 to06/04/2023 Page No. : 7

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Post Date Value Date Details Chq.No Debit Credit Balance

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NEFT*SBHY0020335*SBH

31/03/15 31/03/15 PART PERIOD INTEREST 5,341.00 1,49,020.00Dr
10/04/15 10/04/15 RT 13.250 TO 13.100%
20/04/15 20/04/15 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 5,341.00 1,43,679.00Dr
20/04/15 20/04/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 11,159.00 1,32,520.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
30/04/15 30/04/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 1,16,020.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
05/06/15 05/06/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 99,520.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
08/06/15 08/06/15 RT 13.100 TO 12.950%
26/06/15 26/06/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 83,020.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
30/06/15 30/06/15 PART PERIOD INTEREST 3,886.00 86,906.00Dr
28/07/15 28/07/15 INTEREST REPAYMENT G 323.00 86,583.00Dr
28/07/15 28/07/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,177.00 70,406.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
25/08/15 25/08/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 53,906.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
30/09/15 30/09/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 37,406.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
30/09/15 30/09/15 PART PERIOD INTEREST 2,234.00 39,640.00Dr
05/10/15 05/10/15 RT 12.950 TO 12.550%
04/11/15 04/11/15 PRINCIPAL REPAYMENT 16,500.00 23,140.00Dr

GRPT*SBHY0020335*SBH
04/12/15 04/12/15 DISCHARGE INTEREST 704.00 23,844.00Dr
04/12/15 04/12/15 DISCHARGE VIA TRANSF 23,844.00 0.00Dr

AMT TR FO E L CLOSER

CLOSING BALANCE: 0.00Dr

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Statement Summary

Dr. Count 4 Cr. Count 11 12,165.00 1,55,844.00

*****************END OF STATEMENT*****************


